
For realtime info, please use mobile web services.
passiogo.com 
m.mit.edu

All times are approximate.

12

6

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

13

Memorial Drive

Main Street

Vassa
r S

tre
et

Broadway

Binney Street

Cambridge Street

Pr
os

pe
ct

 S
tre

et

11

12

13

14

6

5

4
3

2

1

7

8

9

10

Pe
ar

l S
tre

et Br
oo

kli
ne

 St
re

et

Massachusetts Avenue

Commonwealth Ave

SafeRide Cambridge West & Brookline

84 Mass Ave	 6:05		  8:05		 10:35	 6:05	 10:35
MIT Museum	 6:07		  8:07		 10:37	 6:07	 10:37
351 Mass Ave	 6:09		  8:08		 10:38	 6:08	 10:38
Pearl St/Franklin St	 6:11		  8:10		 10:40	 6:10	 10:40
Pearl St/Lawrence St	 6:12		  8:11		  10:41	 6:11	 10:41
Pearl St/Allston St	 6:13		  8:12		 10:42	 6:12	 10:42
Granite St/Brookline St	 6:15		  8:13		 10:43	 6:13	 10:43
St Paul MBTA Station	 6:20		  8:17		 10:47	 6:17	 10:47
58 Manchester St	 6:25		  8:21		  10:51	 6:21	 10:51
259 St Paul St	 6:29		  8:24		 10:54	 6:24	 10:54
350 Brookline St	 6:35		  8:29		 10:59	 6:29	 10:59
Brookline St/Putnam Ave	 6:37		  8:30		 11:00	 6:30	 11:00
Brookline St/Tudor St	 6:38		  8:31		  11:01	 6:31	 11:01
Brookline St/Green St	 6:40		  8:35		  11:05	 6:35	 11:05

Sun–Wed
6 pm – 11 pm

Thu–Sat
6 pm – 11 pm

Thu–Sat
6 pm – 11 pm

every
40min

every
30min

every
30min
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